VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2012 Special Session |

Budget Bill - HB1300 (Chapter 2)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Iltem 360
Department of Game and Inland Fisheries

Item 360 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2011

Second Year - FY2012

Boating Safety and Regulation (62500)
Boat Registration and Titling (62501)
Boating Safety Information and Education (62502)

Enforcement of Boating Safety Laws and Regulations (62503)
Fund Sources:

Dedicated Special Revenue

Federal Trust

$6,688,308
$2,047,353
$421,128

$4,219,827

$4,595,416

$2,092,892

$8,457,935
$3,816,980
$421,128

$4,219,827

$6,365,043

$2,092,892

Authority: Title 29.1, Chapters 7 and 8, Code of Virginia.
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